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SPECIFICATIONS

MODELS

Model Part No. Capcity
TSB316

TSB318

TSB321

TSB324

TSB318+

TSB318++

TSB318+++

TSB321+

TSB321++

410011

410012

410013

410014

410015

410016

410017

410018

410019

100t

120t

120t

120t

120t

120t

120t

120t

120t

3x16

3x18

3x21

3x24

3x18

3x18

3x18

3x21

3x21

Size/m

11.5

13

14.3

17.3

15.3

13.7

16.9

15.6

19.4

Weight/t

4x5mm

4x5mm

4x5mm

4x5mm

6x6mm

4x5mm

6x6mm

4x5mm

6x6mm

Bottom Seal/mm
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Modules

FEATURES
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STRUCTURE DIAGRAM
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