

SPECIFICATIONS

Material

carbon steel

Capacity

100/120t

Division

20kg

Load Cell

M9M

Load Cell Protection

IP68

Accuracy

С3

Save Load

150% F.S.

Warranty

10 years

FEATURES

- Heavy duty I beam structure with 10-14mm checked plate
- Large capacity up to 120 ton
- TSB+ ++ +++ models work in heavy duty up to 500 trucks per day
 *the best choice for port, quary, mines, etc.
- OIML IP68 Alloy steel double-ended beam load cell (Optional OIML IP68 stainless steel canister load cell) (Optional digital load cells)
- Modular design for easy truck or container loading
- Easy to install and save labor
- Lengths from 16m to 24m
- Optional railings and ramps
- Epoxy painting for long-term use

MODELS

Model	Part No.	Capcity	Size/m	Modules	Bottom Seal/mm	Top Plate/mm	Weight/t
TSB316	410011	100t	3x16	6	4x5mm	10	11.5
TSB318	410012	120t	3x18	8	4x5mm	10	13
TSB321	410013	120t	3x21	8	4x5mm	10	14.3
TSB324	410014	120t	3x24	8	4x5mm	10	17.3
TSB318+	410015	120t	3x18	8	6x6mm	10	15.3
TSB318++	410016	120t	3x18	8	4x5mm	12	13.7
TSB318+++	410017	120t	3x18	8	6x6mm	14	16.9
TSB321+	410018	120t	3x21	8	4x5mm	12	15.6
TSB321++	410019	120t	3x21	8	6x6mm	14	19.4

STRUCTURE DIAGRAM





